Manga Club
Mon., Nov. 4, 6:00-7:30

Saturday @ the Movies
Sat., Nov. 16, 2:00
Locker Make-Over
Thurs., Nov. 21, 6:30-7:30
Teen Book Club

Mon., Nov. 25, 6:30-7:30
TAB

Tue., Nov. 26, 6:30-7:15
Manga Club

Mon., Dec. 2, 6:00-7:30

Gingerbread House
Creations
Thurs., Dec. 12, 6:00-7:30

TAB
Tue., Dec. 17, 6:30-7:15

Saturday @ the Movies
Sat., Dec. 21, 2:00

Teen Book Club
Mon., Dec. 30, 6:30-7:30

THANKSGIVING
Wed., Nov. 27 -Close @ 5:00
Thur., Nov. 28 -CLOSED

CHRISTMAS
Tue.-Thurs., Dec. 24-26 -
CLOSED

NEW YEARS

Tue., Dec. 31 -Close @ 5:00
Wed., Jan. 1-CLOSED
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LOCKER MAKE-OVER

Thursday, November 21
6:30-7:30
Want to snazzy-up your locker? We’'ll provide you
with locker mirrors, school folders and lots of multi-
patterned and colored duct tape to put your own
mark on your locker. Feel free to bring any other
locker item or IPad cover you might wish to decorate.
Registration is required by Friday, Nov. 15.

GINGERBREAD

HOUSE CREATIONS

Thursday, December 12
6:00-7:30
Come cozy-up at the Library with
some hot cocoa and Christmas
cookies while you create your
very own Gingerbread House.
Everything you need will be
supplied, but feel free to bring
any embellishments you would
like. Registration is required
by Tuesday, December 10.



THANKSGIVING:
Wednesday, Nov. 27—Close at 5:00
Closed Thursday, Nov. 28

CHRISTMAS:

Closed Tuesday, Dec. 24—Thursday, Dec. 26
NEW YEAR’S:

Tuesday, Dec. 31—Close at 5:00

Closed Wednesday, January 1, 2014!

Teen Book Club
Monday, Nov. 256—6:30-7:30

Monday, Dec. 30—6:30-7:30

Do you love to read? Come join other Teens on the

last Monday of the month (unless otherwise
publicized) and discuss what you are currently
reading! Not sure what to read? Try our suggested
title for the month. November’s suggested title is
Pictures of Hollis Woods by Patricia Giff, and for

December will be Heist Society by Ally Carter. The
Teen Zone will have extra copies of the suggested
titles for our readers, so drop by today and pick up a
copy! Snacks and drinks will be provided at meeting.

TOP A
TOP (ATITLES AUTHORS
. The Death Cure 1. Claudia Gray
. Justice League #2 2. Kenjiro Hata
. Glitch 3. Gabielle Lord
. Zom-B City 4. Michael Grant
5. Hitoshi Okuda
. Where She Went 6. Lauren Kate

. Through the Ever Night 7. Darren Shan
. Torment (Fallen #2) 8. James Dashner
Haven 9. Geoff Johns

1
2
3
4
5. Wish #4
6
7
8
9.
10.City of Fallen Angels

1b.James Patterson

TAB

Tuesday, November 26—6:30-7:15
Tuesday, December 17—6:30-7:15

Do you need volunteer credit? Do you wish you
had a say in Teen Programming? Join the Teen
Advisory Board, open to all teens in grades 6-12.
You don’t need to sign up, just show up! We
usually meet in the board room or the staff room
on the second floor, from 6:30-7:15 on the last
Tuesday of each month. Snacks are always
provided. We hope to see you there!



PROGRAM CANCELLATION INFORMATION

If the following schools are cancelled, dismissed early,
or if they call off evening activities due to weather, the
Library will cancel programs for all ages. Two-hour
delays do not affect evening programs.

Main Library: Bluffton-Harrison
Ossian Library: Northern Wells

FUNDING FOR ALL EVENTS IS MADE POSSIBLE THROUGH THE WELLS COUNTY FOUNDATION.



Wells County Public Library
200 W. Washington St.
Bluffton, IN 46714

“If someone
looks into your
eyes, | read in
a book one
time, he’ll see
right into your
soul.

| didn’t want
anyone to see
into my soul.”

- Hollis Woods

Go to http://nidl.lib.overdrive.com or open the
Overdrive App and start downloading!

REGULAR EVENTS AT THE LIBRARY

Game Days: Come to the Teen Zone on Wednesdays from 4:00 to 6:00 to play board games. We
provide snacks! Bring your friends & family!

Manga Club: Meets the first Monday of the month from 6:00 to 7:30 to discuss all things Manga.
We’ll meet on November 4 and December 2.

Teen Book Club: Meets the last Monday of the month from 6:30 to 7:30 to discuss a book chosen
by the group. We will be meeting on November 25 and December 30.

(TAB) Teen Advisory Board: Meets the last Tuesday of the month from 6:30 to 7:15. We will be
discussing and planning upcoming activities. This looks great on college applications, and counts
toward Volunteer Hours. We will meet on November 26 and December 17 (early due to Christmas!).

Open Wii Days! Round up some friends and come play in the study rooms or on the Teen Zone TV
ANY TIME they are available! You must have a library card in good standing to play.



